

3rd year Maintenance Bill

67

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
U/W:- 3rd year Maintenance Bill of Road from Tol to Bikanpur Mushahani Konnat Tola.					
Agency:- Ram Rahim Enterprises.					
Agreement NO:- 138/SBD/2019-2020					
Agreement value:- Rs 17250679 = W					
Date of start:- 18/02/2020					
Date of Completion:- 17/02/2021					
Actual Date of Completion:- 19/12/2020					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Restoration of Raincuts/benrs with Soil. moorum — do —				
Qty = 63.96 m ³ (TMBP-63)				
@ Rs 379.59/m ³ — Rs 242792 = W				
② Making up of Benrs/shoulders stripping Excess Soil from the shoulder — do —				
Qty = 800.97 m ² (TMBP-64)				
@ Rs 56.81/m ² — Rs 45503 = W				
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm WBM X 1.25 m — do —				
Qty = 67.89 m ² (TMBP-65)				
@ Rs 340.37/m ² — Rs 23108 = W				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ patch Repair over Bituminous Surface 20mm mix Seal Surface —do—					
Qty = 68.20 m ² (TMBP-65)					
@ Rs 196.76/m ²					Rs 13419 = W
⑦ Maintenance of C/D works (Hume pipe culverts) —do—					
Qty = 04 nos (TMBP-65)					
@ Rs 1102.80/E					Rs 4411.200
⑨ Maintenance of Road signs —do—					
Qty = 0.32 km (TMBP-65)					
@ Rs 1054.28/km					Rs 337.20
⑩ Maintenance of 200mm & 150mm stones —do—					
Qty = 0.38 km (TMBP-66)					
@ Rs 561.03/km					Rs 213.20
11) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs —do—					
Qty = 0.2 nos (TMBP-66)					
@ Rs 106.12/E					Rs 21.2 = W
11) Cutting of Stumps from Roadway —do—					
Qty = 10 nos (TMBP-66)					
@ Rs 6.54/E					Rs 65.4 = W

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Trimming of Grass & weeds - do -					
Qty = 5.62 m ² (TMBP-66)					
@ Rs 2.17/m ²					Rs 12 = 00
(12) painting on parapet wall - do -					
Qty = 82.56 m ² (TMBP-66)					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²					Rs 7895 = 00
(13) Road Marking on BT portion					
Qty = 193.50 m ² (TMBP-66)					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 141932 = 00
(14) Road Marking on CE portion					
Qty = 228.10 m ² (TMBP-66)					
@ Rs 820.57/m ²					Rs 187090 = 00
					Rs 448476 = 00
Add GST @ 12%					Rs 53817 = 00
Add L.C @ 1%					Rs 4485 = 00
					Rs 506778 = 00
Below 0.09% after (-) for					Rs 456 = 00
Greenery					Rs 506322 = 00
(M) 18/12/23					
56					

Continuation